SPARKPLUG AWARD NOMINATION FORM

The Spark Plug award is presented to a Unit, District, or Council scouter who has made positive differences in a short amount of time. The Spark Plug exemplifies the Scout Oath and Law in their daily life and goes above and beyond the call of duty to spark the enthusiasm most in your unit: This is the person – who always helps (with a smile); makes one feel good by just being around them; picks one's spirits up; and recharges one's battery! They provide the required "spark" to keep things FUN, exciting, and moving.

- Each unit in the district may submit nominations for the Spark Plug Award.
- The District Award Selection Committee may award one Spark Plug Award per unit.
- The Spark Plug Award is also available to members of the District Committee and Commissioner staff.

Requirements:

- The Nominee must be a registered Adult Leader.
- The Nominee is a recent addition to unit or district leadership.
- The Nominee has made an important contribution to the success of the unit or district and has exemplified enthusiasm and determination.
- The Nominee's attitude and cooperation with the District and Council must be notable.
- The Nominee meets the description and requirements for the award nomination.
- The Nominee exemplifies the Scout Oath and Law in their daily life.

Nominee Personal Information:

Name:	
Phone:	Street:
Email:	City, St, Zip:
Current Registered Position:	Unit # & Type:

Noteworthy Service/Reason for Nomination (USE ADDITIONAL PAPER IF NEEDED):

I certify that this nominee's character and behavior reflect the ideals of the Boy Scouts of America.

Name:	Current Registered Position:
Email:	Phone: